Стандартная фильтровальная
бумага ST
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

(sec) DIN 53137
Burst strength
(kg/cm²)
The standard filter papers are made with 100% cellulose and can have various applications in hospitals / medical fields,
in research laboratories, in schools/universities, in industry such as chemical, pharmaceutical, cosmetic, water treatment,
food…
filtraTECH’s grades: ST60 | ST61 | ST62 | ST63 | ST64 | ST67
Applications
Item codes
Size (mm) ST60 ST61 ST62 ST63 ST64 ST67
Packing information:
All packs contain 100 units
* pack of 500
** pack of 50
Other sizes upon request
70 ST60P0070 ST61P0070 ST62P0070
100 ST60P0100 ST61P0100 ST62P0100
110 ST60P0110 ST61P0110 ST62P0110
130 ST60P0130 ST61P0130 ST62P0130 ST64P0125
150 ST60P0150 ST61P0150 ST62P0150 ST64P0150
190 ST60P0190 ST61P0190 ST62P0190 ST64P0185
210 ST60P0210 ST61P0210 ST62P0210
250 ST60P0250 ST61P0250 ST62P0250 ST64P0240
270 ST60P0270 ST61P0270 ST62P0270
330 ST60P0330 ST61P0330 ST62P0330
400 ST60P0400 ST61P0400 ST62P0400
500 ST60P0500 ST61P0500 ST62P0500 ST64P0500
45 ST60A0045 ST62A0045
47 ST60A0047 ST61A0047 ST64A0047 **
55 ST60A0055 ST61A0055 ST62A0055
70 ST60A0070 ST61A0070 ST62A0070 ST64A0070 **
90 ST60A0090 ST61A0090 ST62A0090 ST64A0090 **
100 ST60A0100 ST62A0100
110 ST60A0110 ST61A0110 ST62A0110 ST64A0110 **
125 ST60A0125 ST61A0125 ST62A0125 ST64A0125 **
130 ST60A0130 ST62A0130
150 ST60A0150 ST61A0150 ST62A0150 ST63A0150 ST64A0150 **
185 ST60A0185 ST61A0185 ST62A0185 ST64A0185 **
190 ST60A0190 ST62A0190
210 ST60A0210 ST61A0210 ST62A0210
240 ST60A0240 ST61A0240 ST62A0240 ST64A0240 ** ST67A0240D *
250 ST60A0250 ST62A0250
270 ST60A0270 ST61A0270 ST62A0270
320 ST60A0320 ST61A0320
330 ST60A0330 ST62A0330
400 ST60A0400 ST61A0400 ST62A0400
500 ST60A0500 ST61A0500 ST62A0500 ST64A0500 **
400 x 400
ST60F4040 *
ST67F4040C
ST67F4040D *
420 x 520
ST60F4252C
ST60F4252 * ST63F4252 *
450 x 450 ST60F4545C ST61F4545D *
460 x 570 ST60F4657 ST61F4657C
500 x 500
ST60F5050C
ST60F5050D * ST61F5050D *